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2023/24 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 30.03.2024, 13:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 24°C. Spectators: 1700

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

4 : 0

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

55 Ponomarenko Ivan
11 Budniak Ivan
9 Honcharuk Danylo
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
14 Knysh Danylo
71 Lopyronok Maksym (C)
77 Palahniuk Vasyl
33 Pets Ivan
4 Soldat Ihor
10 Chaikovskyi Ihor
22 Bodnia Roman

Substitutes
17 Andreichuk Andrii
23 Vlasenko Denys
18 Harkavenko Denys
19 Dukhota Bohdan
30 Kanevtsev Danylo
16 Novotriasov Artur
27 Prokopchuk Dmytro
6 Riabyi Artem
8 Riabyi Denys
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
26 Tsurupin Artem
76 Shalfieiev Yehor

Coach
Melnychuk Andrii

99 Herasymenko Denys
3 Shumylo Maksym
2 Halstian Eduard
23 Zenchenko Oleksii (C)
91 Osypenko Oleh
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
9 Kryvoborodenko Kyrylo
7 Myronenko Dmytro
10 Koidan Viacheslav
14 Sakhno Dmytro
11 Fedosov Pavlo

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
30 Bybik Artur
27 Davydenko Daniil
44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan
77 Volskyi Daniil
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
6 Veresotskyi Andrii
5 Khondak Danyil
19 Posmashnyi Nikita

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:
Tytov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 30.03.2024, 13:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 24°C. Spectators: 1700

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 4 : 0 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
9' 9 Kryvoborodenko Kyrylo

11' 23 Zenchenko Oleksii

28' 23 Zenchenko Oleksii

31' 21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
5 Khondak Danyil

9 Honcharuk Danylo 53'

59' 7 Myronenko Dmytro
30 Bybik Artur

59' 14 Sakhno Dmytro
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

11 Budniak Ivan
7 Farasieienko Vitalii 62'

9 Honcharuk Danylo
17 Andreichuk Andrii 62'

10 Chaikovskyi Ihor
16 Novotriasov Artur 62'

71 Lopyronok Maksym 63'

17 Andreichuk Andrii 69'

72' 9 Kryvoborodenko Kyrylo
44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan

22 Bodnia Roman
26 Tsurupin Artem 72'

72' 11 Fedosov Pavlo
77 Volskyi Daniil

17 Andreichuk Andrii 80'

21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
8 Riabyi Denys 83'

16 Novotriasov Artur 90+1'
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